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DCP Inkjet
Jet D’encre

High white paper, 162 CIE, satin-finish. Guaranteed for all office and high speed printers. Compatible with pigment and dye 
inks. Very good opacity for a sharp and precise rendition of the colour printings. Two-sided printing. Excellent flatness, 
guaranteed dust-free.
Convenient for laser printing.
Recommended for all black and colour office printing technologies: laser with dry toner, solvent-free inkjet, solid wax ink.
Plain paper setting for inkjet printing.
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ISO 50001

ISO 9706

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations
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Applications

External communication. All documents containing text and colors. Reproduction of images.

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bekk smoothness

Opacity

Permanence

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

NF ISO 5627

NF ISO 2471

NF ISO 9706

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

s

%

cm3/g

80

80

1.00

162

100

180
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100

100

1.00

162

110

180
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160

1.00

162
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90

90

1.00
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120

1.00

162

110

180

94


